2008 71000
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

92152—@
92161—®

92151

27010A
28012

Ref. Fenders

j Ref. Fenders—

Ref. Frame

92151A

92161A—@

®

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E

g
(OPTION)

92086 F2770

U

\
92153—=
110548

13—

——27008

27016 _
Ref. Cables .~

92153—%&

Ref. Seat
e

28012A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 71000
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME
BOLT-SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK,LH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK,RH (Ref # 11054B)
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)
SPRING,BRAKE LAMP SWITCH (Ref # 27011)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR,SIDE (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
WIRE,L=150 (Ref # 92086)
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92151)

BOLT,6X35 (Ref # 92151A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161A)
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

120CA0516
120W0512
130L0612
311C0500
11054-0510
11054-1721
11054-1722
21007-5057
27005-5143
27008-0030
27010-0065
27010-1479
27011-021
27016-1115
27016-5309
27045-5372
28012-0001
28012-1077
92015-1757
92086-1075
92151-1946
92151-1982
92152-0352
92153-0410
92161-0240
92161-0257
92200-0212
92210-0007

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W N = BN N = N NN WN 22 @A W """ a a @ @@ a o DN



