

2008 Z1000

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch/Locks/Reflectors

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 120)	120CA0516	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120A)	120W0512	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130L0612	6
NUT-HEX (Ref # 311)	311C0500	2
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK (Ref # 11054)	11054-0510	1
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK,LH (Ref # 11054A)	11054-1721	1
BRACKET,SEAT LOCK,RH (Ref # 11054B)	11054-1722	1
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)	21007-5057	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-5143	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-0030	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)	27010-0065	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1479	1
SPRING,BRAKE LAMP SWITCH (Ref # 27011)	27011-021	1
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT STRIKER (Ref # 27016)	27016-1115	3
LOCK-ASSY,SEAT (Ref # 27016A)	27016-5309	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)	27045-5372	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR,SIDE (Ref # 28012)	28012-0001	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012A)	28012-1077	3
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
WIRE,L=150 (Ref # 92086)	92086-1075	2
BOLT,TORX,6X22 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1946	2
BOLT,6X35 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1982	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0352	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0410	2
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161)	92161-0240	4
DAMPER,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0257	1
WASHER,6X20X1.6 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0212	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0007	3